
 
Sioux Falls Public  
2023-24 Pre-Set Dates  

 

 
**If there is a school late start or school closure on a designated JA date, we would cancel JA for 
that day and use the Makeup date instead.  

 
JA Program:  Investing/Stock Market Challenge (Personal Finance)  

 
Fall Visit Schedule                    Activity # 
Wed., November 1, 2023        Session 1 
Wed., November 8, 2023        Session 2 
Wed., November 15, 2023      Session 3 
Fri.,    November 17, 2023       Makeup date if needed 

 
Spring Visit Schedule           Activity # 
Wed., March 6, 2024            Session 1 
Wed., March 13, 2024          Session 2 
Wed., March 20, 2024          Session 3 
Wed., March 27, 2024          Makeup date if needed 
 

Stock Market Challenge Event: TBD 
 
 

JA Program:  JA Career Success (Speech) 
 
Fall Visit Schedule                     Activity # 
Tues., November 7, 2023         Session 1 
Thurs., November 9, 2023       Session 2 
Tues., November 14, 2023       Session 3 
Thurs., November 16, 2023     Makeup date if needed 

 
Spring Visit Schedule          Activity # 
Tues., March 5, 2024          Session 1 
Thurs., March 7, 2024        Session 2 
Tues., March 12, 2024        Session 3 
Thurs., March 14, 2024       Makeup date if needed 

 
 

JA Program:  JA Titan (Economics) 
 
Fall Visit Schedule                Activity # 
Thurs., November 2, 2023     Session 1 (Computers) 
Tues., November 7, 2023       Session 2 (Computers) 
Thurs., November 9, 2023     Session 3 (Computers)   
Tues., November 14, 2023     Session 4 (Computers) 
Thurs., November 16, 2023   Session 5 (Computers) 
Tues., November 21, 2023     Makeup date if needed 
 

 
Spring Visit Schedule                Activity # 
Tues., March 5, 2024                   Session 1 (Computers) 
Thurs., March 7, 2024                 Session 2 (Computers)   
Tues., March 12, 2024                Session 3 (Computers) 
Thurs., March 14, 2024               Session 4 (Computers)  
Tues., March 19, 2024                Session 5 (Computers) 
Thurs., March 21, 2024               Makeup date if needed 

 

 

JA Program:  JA Excellence through Ethics 

Anyone in a leadership position can teach this one-time, two-hour program!  
 

Date         Approx Time School    Grade 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024       8:10 – 10:25 am Roosevelt High School  Freshmen & Sophomores 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024   7:45 – 10:00 am Washington High School Sophomores 
Thursday, April 4, 2024        8:10 – 10:10  am Jefferson High School  Sophomores 
Friday, April 5, 2024       7:50 – 10:10 am Lincoln High School  Freshmen & Sophomores 
Monday, April 22, 2024       12:30 – 2:30 pm Harrisburg High School  Freshmen 
TBD      O’Gorman & Sioux Falls Christian 


